FORM 4.20

Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99
of The Insolvency Act
1986

For Offictal Use

L l ] ]

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number 7354121

Name of Company

Slim Jim Bars Limited t/a Juno Shoreditch

Mark Reynolds

Valentine & Co

3rd Floor, Shakespeare House
7 Shakespeare Road

London N3 1XE

The liquidator(s) of the above named Company attach a Statement of the Company’s
affairs as at 30 April 201§

ST 77 7

Signed Date 30 Aprl 201€

for official use

il

Post Room

Ll

*A46RH1TT"
Q5/05/2015 #22
COMPANIES HOUSE

Valentine & Co |_|qu|datgon
3rd Floor, Shakespeare House

7 Shakespeare Road
London N3 1XE

t Q208343 3710
f 020 8343 4486

MSR/EE/S741

TUESDAY

AD




© Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Shim Jim Bars Limited t/a Juno Shoreditch

on the 30 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name 7572 ern (e (31/9«2& 22 ;S)T“Eﬂf-/c’,/\i

/
Dated 39 /‘Q"f//s’




Shim Jim Bars Limited t/a Juno Shoreditch
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 April 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Zg’i/ﬂ]%/(" Date 30’/91'/’/151

NIL



Siim Jim Bars Limited t/a Juno Shoreditch
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 Apnl 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Credttors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for fioating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 9,264 00
Terence Stephen 15,000 00
National Wesminster Bank plc 5,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 7,172 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 80,000 00
116,436 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {116,436 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (116,436 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (116,437 00)

\

Signature /04/4 \f/ 47{,— Date 3 D/ ¢ ’-f'!/ /s




06 60 §10Z Iudy 0E

0} #10C 12A 0S8 Sdl

_/
7"

1 0 1 abed

aimeubig

Bulejol sajuzg gl

LO'9Sk 911

000 H3Z 813 ‘'UOPUOT ‘PESISLEA HiEd pPoomydsag 6 usydajg souala ) JW oosH
00 000'SH HIZ 813 'Uopuo MiBd POOMYOSe] 6 uayds)g souaia] 0080
29 068'Y 319 13 ‘UOPUOT 'YORPAIOYS 19348 UYBIH Yolpaloys SEL-vEL pi SjuaAz NuQ 0002
00 000‘S 1My PO ‘WeyieyD ‘@nusay WIBISSAA ‘@1jua) 80IAI9S JBWOISND WeYeyd o1d yueg JAISUILSSAA |BUCIEN COND
00 00S'L AClL §3 uopuon] '199AS UBWIH | ‘B5us) 8diAIeg AauoeH faujoeH Jo ybnoiog uopuoT 001D
00 000'08 77| 863N '2ufy uodn sjisEamaN ‘uojusqbuoT ‘MaIA Nied uojueg ‘Z0EZ dg INY 'NHDI LVA - swoisny g anuaaay] INH £0HD
000 aves 6Xg ‘0£S ANQ 'uenseqes d JW ‘Bunueg pue juswabeuen 198Q swosny 3 anuaady NH ¢O0HD
29 L2442 771 863N ‘2uAL uodn siseomaN ‘uojuagbuo 'maIA Yied uojuad ‘Z0€Z 48 INY ‘NHOI JAVd - sWolsng g enuaasy NH LOHD

ASy ZLNG xessng

000 183\ ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy ucibuiieg ‘asnoH abplig uolbulung ‘Jun Aouaajosu] [eJsusD SWIOISNTD B anuaasy WH 00HD
1L 8L1'E DSS W3 ‘uopuo ‘snoa Angsul4 Lg 'esnoH Aingsiies ‘AL 1axeg op seon) ysiug 00492
3 ssaIpPpPY awieN Aoy

sio)paln Auedwio) - g
yojipaloyg ounr g psjiwiT sieg wif wis
0D ' BURUSIEA



06 60 G107 Iudy O

| Jo } obed

< QW&% R\\\\Q aimeubig

010Z 1A T0S Sdl

Bugejo | sepyug |

c

H3Z 813 'UOPUCT ‘Hied Poomyoagd 6 usyde)s @ouaseL JN  0DOSH

jejol

P40

P10

jatd

sSSaIPpY aweN Koy

siopjoyaieys - o
4o3IpeJoyS ounp B/} peyiwI sieg wif wiis




